Popi

Lecteur Derniére Période

Ensemble

OneNext

Femmes
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
4.5%

ACP

AUDIENCE

Foyers CSP+
Pénétration
700 100.0% 3.9%

Milliers Structure

Femme

Homme

100.0%

4.0%

515 73.0% 5.0%
186 26.0% 2.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

6.0%
28.0%
29.0%
14.0%
20.0%

2.0%
9.0%
5.0%
4.0%
2.0%

34 4.0% 1.0%
196 28.0% 6.0%
336 48.0% 5.0%
103 14.0% 2.0%

32 4.0% 2.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

8.0%
0.0%
18.0%
30.0%
4.0%
1.0%
20.0%
14.0%

5.0%
5.0%
3.0%
6.0%
3.0%
5.0%
7.0%
2.0%

183 26.0% 4.0%
81 11.0% 2.0%
121 17.0% 6.0%
22 3.0% 4.0%
27 3.0% 1.0%
256 36.0% 4.0%
10 1.0% 5.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

2017
Ensemble Hommes
Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers
1611 100.0% 3.1% 375 100.0% 1.5% 1237
1237 76.0% 4.0% - - - 1237
375 23.0% 1.0% 375 100.0% 1.0% -
101 6.0% 1.0% 23 6.0% 0.0% 78
489 30.0% 6.0% 133 35.0% 3.0% 356
533 33.0% 4.0% 164 43.0% 2.0% 369
199 12.0% 2.0% 20 5.0% 0.0% 179
289 17.0% 1.0% 35 9.0% 0.0% 254
195 12.0% 3.0% 85 22.0% 2.0% 110
12 0.0% 2.0% 2 0.0% 0.0% 11
252 15.0% 2.0% 19 5.0% 0.0% 233
423 26.0% 5.0% 49 13.0% 2.0% 374
147 9.0% 2.0% 96 25.0% 1.0% 51
40 2.0% 2.0% 16 4.0% 1.0% 24
335 20.0% 4.0% 77 20.0% 2.0% 258
207 12.0% 1.0% 31 8.0% 0.0% 176
464 28.0% 2.0% 115 30.0% 1.0% 349
186 11.0% 2.0% 43 11.0% 1.0% 143
292 18.0% 3.0% 67 17.0% 1.0% 225
245 15.0% 2.0% 52 13.0% 1.0% 193
425 26.0% 3.0% 99 26.0% 1.0% 326
2017

28.0%
11.0%
18.0%
15.0%
26.0%

4.0%
3.0%
5.0%
4.0%
5.0%

214 30.0% 3.0%
105 15.0% 5.0%
103 14.0% 3.0%
133 19.0% 3.0%
145 20.0% 4.0%
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